
INJECTION
APPAREL

NO SET-UP FEES & FREE VIRTUAL MOCK-UPS

ASI #61681      PPAI #717765      SAGE #52046

CUSTOM APPAREL & ACCESSORIES
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CUSTOM
FULLY
CUSTOM

FULLY PRIVATE LABEL

WORLDWIDE
DIRECT DELIVERY

YOUR
LOGO

35-42
DAYS
35-42
DAYS

FASTTURNAROUNDSTURNAROUNDS



EXAMPLES OF
INJECTION PROJECTS
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OPTIONS
EMBROIDERY SCREEN PRINT MULTICOLOR

WOVEN LABEL PRINTED TAG ZIPPER

PRODUCT INFO
GARMENTS: CUT AND SEW - T-shirts, Polos, Crewneck Sweaters, Hoodies, 
Joggers, Shorts, etc. Private Label. Contact us for fabric details.

SIZES: Youth-Adult XXS to 10XL.
(Custom sizing available, pricing may change)

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MINIMUMS.

OPTIONS: Decorations or Sizes can Mix and Match (Garment must be 
the same color and weight).

MAXIMUM COLORS: 2 

MADE IN TURKEY 



• Embroidered Logo: $1 & UP
• Screen Print: $1 & UP
• Zipper: $3 & UP
• Extra Decoration: $1 & UP
(The above prices may increase depending on 
the size of decoration and details of the order. )

ADD-ONS SAMPLES

SHIPPING

• Random Samples: FREE
• Spec Sample: $500 ($200 Refundable Mold Fee with 

Order. $300 Nonrefundable Sampling & Shipping Fee)

• NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE
• Shipping will be quoted based on the details and 

quantities of the order. We ship direct from 
Istanbul, Turkey to the US via UPS AIR.

IF YOUR ORDER IS 500 PIECES OR MORE, WE CAN PANTONE  MATCH THE GARMENT FABRIC COLOR. 
 FOR ORDERS LESS THAN 500, THE GARMENT FABRIC COLOR MUST BE SELECTED FROM OUR STOCK COLORS.

3.

T-SHIRTS
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIS-8000

LONG-SLEEVED TEE
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SILS-8000

POLO
QTY. BASE PRICE(R)
200
500

1000
2500

SIP-8002

LONG-SLEEVED POLO
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SILP-8002

MIDWEIGHT CREWNECK
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIC-8003M

HEAVYWEIGHT CREWNECK
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000

2500

SIC-8003H

MIDWEIGHT TRACK JACKET
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIT-8006M

HEAVYWEIGHT TRACK JACKET
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIT-8006H

MIDWEIGHT HOODIE
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIH-8004M

HEAVYWEIGHT HOODIE
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIH-8004H

MIDWEIGHT ZIP-UP HOODIE
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIZ-8005M

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

HEAVYWEIGHT ZIP-UP HOODIE
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIZ-8005H

Starting at 20.00/pc
Starting at 17.00/pc
Starting at 14.00/pc
Starting at 13.00/pc

Starting at 25.00/pc
Starting at 22.00/pc
Starting at 19.00/pc
Starting at 17.00/pc

Starting at 21.00/pc
Starting at 18.00/pc
Starting at 15.00/pc
Starting at 14.00/pc

Starting at 26.00/pc
Starting at 23.00/pc
Starting at 20.00/pc
Starting at 18.00/pc

Starting at 40.00/pc
Starting at 35.00/pc
Starting at 32.00/pc
Starting at 30.00/pc

Starting at 50.00/pc
Starting at 45.00/pc
Starting at 42.00/pc
Starting at 40.00/pc

Starting at 44.00/pc
Starting at 39.00/pc
Starting at 36.00/pc
Starting at  34.00/pc

Starting at 54.00/pc
Starting at 49.00/pc
Starting at 46.00/pc
Starting at 44.00/pc

Starting at 44.00/PC
Starting at 39.00/PC
Starting at 36.00/PC
Starting at 34.00/PC

Starting at 54.00/pc
Starting at 49.00/pc
Starting at 46.00/pc
Starting at 44.00/pc

Starting at 47.00/pc
Starting at 42.00/pc
Starting at 39.00/pc
Starting at 37.00/pc

Starting at 57.00/pc
Starting at 52.00/pc
Starting at 47.00/pc
Starting at 45.00/pc

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR ALL SIZES ABOVE LARGE (L). ADDITIONAL 10% PER (X).

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR ALL SIZES ABOVE LARGE (L). ADDITIONAL 10% PER (X).

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR ALL SIZES ABOVE LARGE (L). ADDITIONAL 10% PER (X).

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR ALL SIZES ABOVE LARGE (L). ADDITIONAL 10% PER (X).

**PRICE INCLUDES GARMENT, CHENILLE DECORATION, SET-UP FEE, PRIVATE LABEL AND SINGLE PACKING.**  

DETAILS & PRICING FOR DECORATED APPAREL



• Embroidered Logo: $1 & UP
• Screen Print: $1 & UP
• Zipper: $3 & UP
• Extra Decoration: $1 & UP
(The above prices may increase depending on 
the size of decoration and details of the order. )

ADD-ONS SAMPLES

SHIPPING

• Random Samples: FREE
• Spec Sample: $500 ($200 Refundable Mold Fee with 

Order. $300 Nonrefundable Sampling & Shipping Fee)

• NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE
• Shipping will be quoted based on the details and 

quantities of the order. We ship direct from 
Istanbul, Turkey to the US via UPS AIR.

IF YOUR ORDER IS 500 PIECES OR MORE, WE CAN PANTONE  MATCH THE GARMENT FABRIC COLOR. 
 FOR ORDERS LESS THAN 500, THE GARMENT FABRIC COLOR MUST BE SELECTED FROM OUR STOCK COLORS.

4.

MIDWEIGHT JOGGER
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIJ-8007M

HEAVYWEIGHT JOGGER
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SIJ-8007H

MIDWEIGHT SHORTS
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SISH-8008M

HEAVYWEIGHT SHORTS
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SISH-8008H

MIDWEIGHT SWEATSUIT
QUANTITY PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SISS-8009M

HEAVYWEIGHT SWEATSUIT
QUANTITY BASE PRICE(R)

200
500

1000
2500

SISS-8009H

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

Starting at 44.00/pc
Starting at 39.00/pc
Starting at 36.00/pc
Starting at 34.00/pc

Starting at 54.00/pc
Starting at 49.00/pc
Starting at 46.00/pc
Starting at 44.00/pc

Starting at 30.00/pc
Starting at 25.00/pc
Starting at 22.00/pc
Starting at 20.00/pc

Starting at 40.00/pc
Starting at 35.00/pc
Starting at 32.00/pc
Starting at 30.00/pc

Starting at 88.00/pc
Starting at 78.00/pc
Starting at 72.00/pc
Starting at 68.00/pc

Starting at 108.00/pc
Starting at 98.00/pc
Starting at 92.00/pc
Starting at 88.00/pc

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR ALL SIZES ABOVE LARGE (L). ADDITIONAL 10% PER (X).

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR ALL SIZES ABOVE LARGE (L). ADDITIONAL 10% PER (X).

**PRICE INCLUDES GARMENT, CHENILLE DECORATION, SET-UP FEE, PRIVATE LABEL AND SINGLE PACKING.**  

FOR LESS THAN MINIMUM PRICING PLEASE CONTACT US

DETAILS & PRICING FOR DECORATED APPAREL



FOR ANY ADDITONAL INFO. OR INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US.

W W W . L E T S S U P P O R T . C O M
marketing@letssupport.com 1.858.933.5379

5.

ADDITIONAL INFO.

Do you need virtual mockups?
Remember, our virtual mockups are completely free. Please send us the following and 
one of our professional designers will take care of you:
1. Company/Client Name(s)
2. Company/Client Logo(s) in Vector Format
3. Design direction if necessary

Didn’t see a particular decoration technique or customization?
We only showcase our most popular decoration methods in our catalogs but our factory 
is capable of so much more. Please let us know what you’re looking for and we’ll find out 
what we can do for you. 

Do you need sizing charts or garment templates?
Just ask and you shall receive. But, please specify which ones you need unless you want a 
gazillion files in your email.

Do you want a random sample pack?
If you’d like a random sample pack, please request one and provide us with the following:
1. Recipient’s Name
2. Recipient’s Address
3. UPS or Fedex Account #
4. Zip Code associated with Account




